
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

No. 

444 
615 
12 
44 

792 
22 

Name 

Juan Cruz 
Casey Mashore 
Bill Woolley 
Greg Wiebe 
Seth Olson 
Jon Anaya 

Class 
HPDE4 

HPDE4 

HPDE3 

HPDE4 

HPDE3 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:36.196 
1:41.168 
1:42.314 
1:46.264 
1:51.326 
1:51.850 

Diff 

4.972 
6.118 

10.068 
15.130 
15.654 

Best Speed 

93.559 
88.961 
87.965 
84.695 
80.844 
80.465 

In Lap 

5 
8 
6 
7 
5 
3 

Make-Model 

BMW 330 
BMW 330ci 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 

Member 

194182 
186639 
228345 
223928 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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NASA Socal Willow Springs Aug 2023 
HPDE 3&4 

Session 3 

Practice started at 13:20:04 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 13:10 


